Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK, INC. 0345358.09.99998 2/7/2007 11:44:22 AM \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

9500 ORMSBY STATION ROAD LOUISVILLE, KY 40223-4027 JORDAN S. POHN 9500 ORMSBY STATION RD SUITE 400 LOUISVILLE, KY 40223

Officers

President	Jordan S Pohn	9500 Ormsby Station Road, Louisville, KY 40223- 4027
Secretary	Jordan S Pohn	9500 Ormsby Station Road, Louisville, KY 40223- 4027
Vice President	Jordan S Pohn	9500 Ormsby Station Road, Louisville, KY 40223- 4027
Treasurer	Jordan S Pohn	9500 Ormsby Station Road, Louisville, KY 40223- 4027

Directors

Director	Saul L Pohn	9500 Ormsby Station Road, Louisville, KY 40223- 4027
Director	Jordan S Pohn	9500 Ormsby Station Road, Louisville, KY 40223- 4027

Signatures

Signature	Michelle O'Dell
Title	Licensing Coordinator